

## Brown & Brown's Year 2000 On-Line Annual Report

March 14, 2001

DAYTONA BEACH and TAMPA, Fla., March 14 /PRNewswire/ -- Brown & Brown, Inc. (NYSE: BRO) today advised that the Company's year 2000 Annual Report is ready for access on its Web site at www.bbinsurance.com/pages/annual2000/. Shareholders will shortly be receiving printed annual reports in the mail. The on-line version is provided as a convenience to shareholders and others with an interest in the Company.

(Photo: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20001003/BROLOGO)

Brown & Brown, Inc., headquartered in Daytona Beach and Tampa, Florida, is among the nation's premier independent insurance intermediary organizations. The company serves clients through more than 100 offices in twenty-four states.

## SOURCE Brown & Brown, Inc.

Web site: http://www.brown-n-brown.com

Photo: NewsCom: http: //www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20001003/BROLOGO PRN Photo Desk, 888-776-6555 or 201-369-3467 CONTACT: Cory T. Walker, Vice President, Treasurer and Chief Financial Officer, Brown & Brown, Inc., 904-239-7250 CAPTION: BROLOGO BROWN & BROWN LOGO Brown & Brown, Inc. logo. (PRNewsFoto)[HD] DAYTONA BEACH AND TAMPA, FL USA 10/03/2000